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Invoice No:

f Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030
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1 $0.00
$0.00

210-REDWO REDWOOD SEQUOIA INTERIOR COLOR
210-CIERAC CIERA CHERRY WOOD GRAIN

[ ——

210-1620
210-FIREQP
210-662/-1
210-6838
210-10000

210-1585
210-2503-1
210-1958
210- 10094-1
210-817-1

210-10144-1
210-386-1

210-812
210-2369-3
210-327-6

210-FORD13
210-RV
210-F
210-FS
210-T

FULL PAINT

FIRE OPAL FULL PAINT

LEPRECHAUN 50TH ANNIVERSARY PACKAGE
LEPRECHAUN LUXURY PACKAGE

MOLDED FRONT CAP (REQUIRED WITH ANY
PAINT PKG)

SPARE TIRE
SWIVEL DRIVER SEAT (FORD ONLY)
EXTERIOR PRIVACY WINDSHIELD COVER
EXTERIOR CAMP KITCHEN

LEVELING JACKS

ALUMINUM RIMS

15,000 BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP

AIR ASSIST SUSPENSION

EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER

24" LCD TV / DVD BEDROOM (N/A 22008,
290QB & 320BH)

2013 FORD CHASSIS CREDIT  ($400)
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT -

FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS
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$7,242.75
$0.00
$3,625.00
$2,892.75
$355.25

$413.25
$375.55
$143.55
$1,297.75
$3,617.75
$1,442.75
$572.75
$362.50
$1,080.25
$868.55

$0.00
$0.00
$1,152.00
$339.00
$17.00
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$88,073.00 $25,798.40

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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